1
BÄRHAUSENBÄRHAUSEN
SCHLEIFTECHNIK
DIAMOND & CBN-TOOLS
SINCE 1955
BÄRHAUSENBÄRHAUSEN
2

fine grinding: 	 =  ca. 0.01 mm
rough grinding: 	=  ca. 0.03 mm
order example:
BD 120 - 01 - E - B6 - shank 10 x 40mm
These dressers are available as machine dressers straight and with morse cone and as manual dressers.
DRESSING TOOLS
  SMALL DRESSER WHEEL - R1800
Main application: Cylindrical grinding machines with wheel
diameter 400 - 800 mm and a wheel width up to 120 mm
R series:
On the dressing wheel there are (diagonally arranged
over a width of 10 mm) 20 rows of 4/5 needle diamonds
each. On both plan sides of the dressing wheel, 10 ball
cups are milled into each of the two faces of the dressing
wheel to lock it in place, into which a pin on the shaft
holder can engage.
The fixing is carried out with an Allen screw. When a row of
needle diamonds (4/5 pieces) has been used up, loosen
the Allen screw and turn the dressing wheel until the pin
engages in the next calotte and tighten the Allen screw
again. Now the tool is at its maximum performance again.
Diamonds:
3 carats  =  4 needle diamonds per row
5 carats  =  5 needle diamonds per row
max. infeed:
0.25 mm
*The tilt angle of the single point dresser should be radial 10° to 15°
Diamond Qualities
363 - cut edges
453 - natural edges
Diamond sizes (carat)
0.25 ; 0.33 ; 0.5 ; 0.75 ; 1.0 ; 1.5 ; 2.0 ...
shaft shape
We deliver all forms
infeed
fine grinding  approx.  0.01 mm
rough grinding 0.02-0.03 mm
30
BÄRHAUSENBÄRHAUSEN
 PROFILE DRESSER  -  DIAFORM
 DRESSING PLATES PL  AND  NEDLE DRESSING PLATES
PL series:
This dresser is mainly suitable for cylindrical dressing of
the circumference of grinding wheels and for cylindrical
profiles.
application:
This dresser must be used on edge and must be perpendi-
cular to the axis of the grinding wheel.
Infeed: 0.02 - 0.04 mm
DRESSING TOOLS
Diamond:  0.33 / 0.50 / 0.75 ct
DIAMOND HANDDRESSER - TYP 123
Gewindebuchsen
Typ L I H
PL 105 B 10 10 30
PL 155 B 15 10 30
PL 205 B 20 10 30
PL 207 B 20 15 30
Winkel und Radius nach Angabe
a 40° 60°
0.125 0.125 1
0.254 0.254
- 0.508
- 0.750
L
Typ L I H
PL 105 B 10 10 30
PL 155 B 15 10 30 2
PL 205 B 20 10 30
PL 207 B 20 15 30
Schwenkhalter
3